2025 Term Dates

Term1
College Office re-opens Monday 20 January 2025
Australia Day Public Holiday Monday 27 January 2025
New Students (Years 8-11) Orientation Tuesday 28 January 2025
Years 5-6 Meet and Greet Tuesday 28 January 2025
Years 5,7, 11 & 12 commence Wednesday 29 January 2025
Years 6, 8, 9 & 10 commence Thursday 30 January 2025

Last day Term 1

Friday 4 April 2025

Term 2
Good Friday 18 April 2025
Easter Sunday 20 April 2025

All students return Term 2

Tuesday 22 April 2025

ANZAC Day holiday

Friday 25 April 2025

Labour Day holiday

Monday 5 May 2025

Last day students Term 2

Friday 20 June 2025

Staff Professional Learning week

23-27 June 2025

Term3

All students return Term 3 Monday 14 July 2025
Exhibition Holiday (Public holiday only) 13August 2025
Student Free Day — QCAA Confirmation Day | TBC

Last day students Term 3

Thursday 18 September 2025

Staff Professional Learning Day

Friday 19 September 2025

Term4

King’s Birthday Public Holiday

Monday 6 October 2025

First day students Term 4

Tuesday 7 October 2025

Last Day Year 12 students

Thursday 20 November 2025

Last day all students

Friday 28 November 2025

Staff PD

1-3 December 2025




